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IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.1-2

WISE COMPACT ACADEMY
Qualify Session Race 1

Organized by

THRE3
CROWNS

05-04-2025
Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name

BHUWADIT
PUTTIKORNPUNYA

2 66 PHAKHIN PHETKASEM

3 63 ANUCHA SRIRAK

4 5 THATTHON POUNGLAMJAK

5 31 THAKSIDOL KITCHAROEN

6 56 BOONTAVEE NALJIT

7 26 CHUTHIKRAN MOEYDEE

8 2 BOAVORN LOUNDKAEWNOO

9 25 SOMKIT CHAOVAI

10 18 JARONGKORN KOEDPHINYO

11 84 PANUPONG KINYUEN

12 33 WIRAT KANKATE

13 12 KITTIPAT SMITTIWIWAT

14 73 NITIRUT TRAIAKKAPAT

15 22 TUL PARTEETIN

16 81 WORRAKAN LERSITTISAK

17 88 PROMPAK SONGSIRIRITHIKAI

18 39 ANANNUKORN NIMTHONG

19 59 WARINNAPA
SAKDABURANAPOKIN

20 97 JITTAWEERA
PRATOOMMANEE

21 42 PAOLO DE MOLA

22 95 CHAIARNUN APIKITTIPAT
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WAB RACING TEAM
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AP AUTO TYRES

NJ RACING BY TST MOTORSPORT

R-SEVEN MON WIRING BY MAKING H
GARAGE

LEPSO RACING GARAGE

FOREVER REVTEX RALLYE SPORTS
YACHIYODA

WAB RACING TEAM

nsWEnIsaun & AN Inwsysal

geig@ HOME SERVICE

KNT MOTORSPORT
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TIRES KING BEST SPEED RACING wyiu
WAB RACING TEAM

PRAWET HARDWEAR
AUTO PAINTING BY #hwria
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MAYSAYONT N' ROCKY ROOSTER

SIGMA MOTORSPORTS
EXOL CHAIIMPORT RACING

Fastest In
2:00.170 5
2:03.269 5
2:03.274 5
2:05.216 3
2:06.220 5
2:08.079 3
2:08.815 4
2:10.258 4
2:10.322 3
2:12.200 3
2:15.346 4
2:15.678 2
2:15.718 2
2:16.602 3
2:17.604 4
2:17.904 4
2:28.061 2

0
0
0
0
0

Gap Laps

5

3.099 5
0.005 5
1942 4
1.004 5
1859 5
0.736 4
1443 5
0.064 4
1878 4
3.146 4
0332 4
0.040 3
0.884 4
1.002 4
0.300 4
10.157 4
2

1

1

0

0

TOP
Speed

195.30

193.20
190.50
187.50
188.80

172.80
184.60

184.60
186.20

169.30
162.90
166.90
155.80
169.80
168.20
170.30

152.80
177.00

153.80
161.90

0.00
0.00

Fastest time : 2:00.170 by Nbr. 7 - BHUWADIT PUTTIKORNPUNYA

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course| Chief Steward A Steward B Steward C Timekeeper 8:30:59
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